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Vendor #: 1

Company Name: Doggett Freightliner of South Texas,

LLC

Address: 3103 North Cage Blvd

Pharr, TX 78577

Phone: 956-559-3322

Email: mark.brunnemann@doggett.com
Website:

Products: Full line of vocational trucks and bodies

Contact Person 1: Mark Brunnemann

Email: mark.brunnemann@doggett.com

Contact Person 2: Tony Paniagua
Email:

Contact Person 3: Emilio Anaya
Email:

Vendor #: 2

Company Name: Gulf Coast Paper Co. Inc
Address: 635 Billy Mitchell Blvd

Brownsville TX 78521

Phone: 956-541-2281

Email: gary.ellis@imperialdade.com

Website: www.gulfcoastpaper.com

Products: Paper Janitorial, Packaging Foodservice
disposable equipment, equipment repair offset
printing, laundry and office supply needs

Contact Person 1: Gary Ellis
Email: gary.ellis@imperialdade.com

Contact Person 2: Gary Ellis
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 3

Company Name: XRX Business Consultants Inc
Address: 708 N McColl Rd

MCALLEN

Phone: 956874-8728

Email: javierg@xrxinc.com

Website: Xerox.com

Products: All Xerox Product Line

Contact Person 1: Javier Granado
Email: javierg@xrxinc.com

Contact Person 2: Fatima Barajas
Email: fatima@xrxinc.com

Contact Person 3: Tony Guerrero
Email: tony@xrxinc.com

Vendor #: 4

Company Name: TIPS - The Interlocal Purchasing
System

Address: 4845 Us Highway 271 N

Pittsburg TX

Phone: 903575-2704

Email: conferences@tips-usa.com

Website: https://www.tips-usa.com/

Products: TIPS is a leading national purchasing

Contact Person 1: Javier Farias
Email: javier.farias@tips-usa.com

Contact Person 2: Joni Elms
Email: conferences@tips-usa.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

cooperative offering members access to competitively
priced purchasing contracts leveraging the purchasing
power of 10,000+ member agencies. Purchasing Made
Personal




Vendor #: 5

Company Name: Total Imaging Solutions, Inc
Address: 6100 North 10th Strteet, Ste M

McAllen

Phone: 956664-2113

Email: mrandall@tistx.us

Website: www.tistx.us

Products: Scylla Security Threat Detection and Konica
Minolta Copiers

Contact Person 1: Martin Randall
Email: mrandall@tistx.us

Contact Person 2: Brenda Perez
Email: bperez@tistx.us

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 6

Company Name: D&M Leasing

Address: 1400 W 7th Street, Suite 200

Ft. Worth

Phone: 214412-1656

Email: ecain@dmautoleasing.com

Website: https://www.dmfleets.org/

Products: Government Fleets across the country are
being asked to do more with less. Officials are being
challenged to lower costs and increase efficiencies
throughout their fleet program. Leasing allows you to
pay for only the portion of the vehicle that you use
instead of the entire vehicle. On average,

leasing allows governments to get two or three vehicles
compared to the cost of purchasing one vehicle.

Contact Person 1: Ed Cain
Email: ecain@dmautoleasing.com

Contact Person 2: Jennifer Garcia
Email: jennifer.garcia@dmfleets.org

Vendor #: 7

Company Name: Big D Tractor Co LLC dba: BlueCat
Heavy Equipment and Specialty Trucks

Address: 711 East Nolana Loop

Pharr, TX 78577

Phone: 956.464.0123

Email: nancy@bluecatrentals.com

Website: www.bluecatrentals.com

Products: Heavy Machinery, Road Construction
Machinery, Specialty Trucks, Trailers, Service Vehicles,
Emergency Vehicles, Disaster Relief Services/Equipment,
Brush Trucks

Contact Person 1: Nancy Rodriguez
Email: nancy@bluecatrentals.com

Contact Person 2: Chuck Gomez
Email: chuck@bluecatrentals.com

Vendor #: 8

Company Name: Amazon Business

Address: 619 N 143rd St

Seattle

Phone: 425870-9529

Email: jradons@amazon.com

Website: https://business.amazon.com/government
Products: Amazon Business combines the selection,
convenience and value customers have come to know
and love from Amazon, with unique needs of
government organizations.

Contact Person 1: Jennifer Radons
Email: jradons@amazon.com

Contact Person 2: Brian Beresford
Email: bberesfo@amazon.com

Contact Person 3: Tania San Miguel-Bounds
Email: migutani@amazon.com




Vendor #: 9

Company Name: GerMax LLC

Address: 2101 N 10TH ST

Hidalgo, TX 78557

Phone: 956369-4636

Email: services@germax.us

Website: germax.us

Products: Cleaning, Janitorial Supplies/Products

Contact Person 1: Maximiliano Fernandez
Email: mfernandez@germax.us

Contact Person 2: Luis Gerardo Barragan
Email: gbarragan@germax.us

Contact Person 3: Victor Fernandez
Email: sales@germax.us

Vendor #: 10

Company Name: Herrcon, LLC

Address: PO Box 988

Alamo

Phone: 956330-5566

Email: herrcon.gh@gmail.com

Website: herrcon.us

Products: Job Order Contract (JOC) - Commercial
Construction Services

Contact Person 1: Gilbert Herrera
Email: herrcon.gh@gmail.com

Contact Person 2: Domingo Pequeno
Email: dpequeno0@gmail.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 11

Company Name: Knight Office Solutions
Address: 12961 Park Central, Ste 1470
San Antonio

Phone: 210-340-8909

Email: michelleh@knightoffice.com
Website:

Products: Copier/Printer/Managed
Services/IT/Technology

Contact Person 1: Bonnie Garza
Email: bgarza@knightenterprise.us

Contact Person 2: Dana Daniels
Email: ddaniels@knightenterprise.us

Contact Person 3: Betty Rice
Email: brice@knightenterprise.us

Vendor #: 12

Company Name: OpenGov

Address: 660 3rd Street Suite 100,

San Francisco

Phone: 650336-7167

Email: cking@opengov.com

Website:
https://opengov.com/products/procurement/
Products: OpenGov Procurement provides the industrys
most automated and collaborative eProcurement and
Contract Management solution thats purpose-built for the
public sector. From solicitation development, supplier
engagement, evaluations and contract management,
OpenGov Procurement sets users up for success with a
single cloud-based platform that promotes transparency,
equity, accessibility and compliance. Public procurement
teams have cut their time spent building solicitations by 50-
90%, while seeing 3-4x more completed, compliant supplier
responses.

Contact Person 1: Christine Spiel
Email: cspiel@opengov.com




Vendor #: 13

Company Name: PACE Purchasing Cooperative
Address: 1314 Hines Ave

San Antonio

Phone: 210370-5204

Email: jim.metzger@esc20.net

Website: www.pacecoop.org

Products: Purchasing Cooperative

Contact Person 1: JIm Metzger
Email: jim.metzger@esc20.net

Contact Person 2: JIm Metzger
Email:

Vendor #: 14

Company Name: Armko Industries

Address: 1320 Spinks

Flower Mound, TX 75028

Phone: (982) 874-1388

Email: vburdett@armko.com

Website: www.armko.com

Products: Roofing and Building envelope consulting
services.

Contact Person 1: Mike Perry
Email: mperry@armko.com

Contact Person 2: Travis Jones
Email: tjones@armko.com

Vendor #: 15

Company Name: Beacon Bid

Address: 2211 South Interstate 35 Frontage Road, Ste
401

Austin, TX 78741

Phone: 888.402.2231

Email: info@beaconbid.com

Website: www.beaconbid.com

Products: Beacon Bid provides agencies and ISDs
across Texas with free and premium eProcurement
tools designed to engage with local suppliers, reduce
costs, and save time. Our platform includes Al-
powered solutions, a robust RFP Archive of previously
issued bids and RFPs, contract management,
cooperative and shareable contracts search, market
research and more. Visit our table for a demo and be
entered in a raffle. See how Beacon Bid can optimize
your procurement processes.

Contact Person 1: Stephen Hetzel
Email: shetzel@beaconbid.com

Contact Person 2: Alex Capps
Email: acapps@beaconbid.com

Contact Person 3: Alexis Paulos
Email: apaulos@beaconbid.com

Vendor #: 16

Company Name: Blink Charging

Address: 5081 Howerton Way Suite A

Bowie

Phone: 602502-2370

Email: awing@blinkcharging.com

Website: https://blinkcharging.com/

Products: Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment. Level 2
AC Charging and Level 3 DC Fast Charging

Contact Person 1: Adam Wing
Email: awing@blinkcharging.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:




Vendor #: 17

Company Name: Brady Plus
Address: 7055 Lindell Rd

Las Vegas, NV 89118

Phone: 210854-2715

Email: eric.fritze@bradyplus.com
Website: www.Bradyplus.com
Products: Janitorial Products
Food Service Products

PPE

Equipment

Contact Person 1: Irma Garza
Email: irma.garza@bradyplus.com

Contact Person 2: Eric Fritze
Email: eric.fritze@bradyplus.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 18

Company Name: Brownstone Consultants, LLC
Address: 2205 N. Jackson Rd.

McAllen, TX 78501

Phone: 956-307-3057

Email: patty@bstone.biz

Website:

Products: N/A

Contact Person 1: Gilbert Gallegos
Email: gilbert@bstone.biz

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 19

Company Name: Build Tactical llc

Address: 5121 N McColl Rd #30

McAllen, TX 78504

Phone: 956325-6678

Email: jt.torres8 @outlook.com

Website: www.buildtacticalprojects.com

Products: Job Order Contracting, Construction Project
Management database, General Contractor and Sub
Contractor Database with certifications, Local
Government Directory

Contact Person 1: Johnny Torres
Email: jt.torres8 @outlook.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 20

Company Name: Choice Partners Purchasing
Cooperative

Address: 6300 Irvington

Houston, TX 77022

Phone: 713696-1886

Email: info@choicepartners.org

Website: https://www.choicepartners.org/
Products: Choice Partners national purchasing
cooperative offers quality, legal procurement and
contract solutions to meet government purchasing

Contact Person 1: Sylvia Zapata
Email: sylvia@choicepartners.org

Contact Person 2: Steve Gibson
Email: steve@choicepartners.org

Contact Person 3:
Email:




Vendor #: 21

Company Name: Euna Solutions

Address: 363 W. Erie St., Floor 7

Chicago

Phone: 905246-1700

Email: info@eunasolutions.com

Website: https://www.eunasolutions.com
Products: Suite of Public Sector Saa$S Solutions

Contact Person 1: Dan Elliott
Email: dan.elliott@eunasolutions.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 22

Company Name: Ferguson Facility Supply LLC
Address: 418 Pintail Street

San Benito

Phone: 956238-9159

Email: edward.sanders@ferguson.com
Website: www.Ferguson.com

Products: Janitorial Supplies, HVAC, PLumbing

Contact Person 1: Ed Sanders
Email: edward.sanders@ferguson.com

Contact Person 2: Ed Wilson
Email: edward.wilson@ferguson.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 23

Company Name: French Ellison Truck Center
Address: 4300 N Cage Blvd

Pharr, TX, 78577

Phone: 956781-2401

Email: corina.garza@csmtruck.com
Website:

Products: Kenworth Dealership

Contact Person 1: Jose Gonzalez
Email: jose.gonzalez@csmtruck.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 24

Company Name: Gateway Printing & Office Supply,

Inc.

Address: 315 South Closner
Edinburg, TX 78539

Phone: 956-383-3861

Email: cdiaz@gatewayp.com
Website: www.gatewayp.com

Products: Office Supplies, Promotional products,
Janitorial Products, Commercial Printing, Commercial

Furniture & Space Design.

Contact Person 1: Chris Diaz
Email: cdiaz@gatewayp.com

Contact Person 2: Letty Saenz
Email: leticia@gatewayp.com

Contact Person 3: Andy Lozano
Email: andy@gatewayp.com




Vendor #: 25

Company Name: Gordian

Address: 525 Ft. William Street

Hutto

Phone: 737306-9851

Email: edward.hernandez@gordian.com

Website: www.gordian.com

Products: Imagine, Create and Sustain Stronger,
Resilient Communities

As a leader in state or local government, your mission
is clear: creating thriving communities where your
citizens can live, work and play safely. This vision
encompasses a wide array of responsibilities, from
ensuring peace and safety to maintaining transit
systems for seamless commutes, to preserving parks
that serve as natural sanctuaries for all to enjoy.

Contact Person 1: Edward Hernandez
Email: edward.hernandez@gordian.com

Contact Person 2: Daniel Alvarez
Email: daniel.alvarezrodriguez@gordian.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 26

Company Name: GovDeals

Address: 6931 Arlington Road

Bethesda, MD. 20814

Phone: 334-387-0532

Email: conferences@govdeals.com

Website: https://www.govdeals.com
Products: Online government surplus auctions.

Contact Person 1: Heidi Feiden
Email: hfeiden@govdeals.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 27

Company Name: Gunn Nissan

Address: 750 NE Loop 410

San Antonio, TX 78209

Phone: 210-254-5629

Email: jcastillo@gunnauto.com

Website: www.gunnnissan.com
Products: Retail and Commercial Vehicles

Contact Person 1: Jose Castillo
Email: jcastillo@gunnauto.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 28

Company Name: Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson,
LLP

Address: 350 Providencia Court

Brownsville, Texas 78526

Phone: (956) 546-1216

Email: jgarcia@Igbs.com

Website: https://www.Igbs.com/

Products: ADVALOREM TAX COLLECTION SERVICES
FEES & FINES COLLECTION SERVICES

Contact Person 1: Jeff Garcia
Email: jgarcia@Igbs.com

Contact Person 2: Monica Solis
Email: msolis@Igbs.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:




Vendor #: 29

Company Name: Lowe's Inc

Address: 1000 Lowes Blvd

Mooresville

Phone: 727247-8645

Email: jason.a.finch@lowes.com

Website: https://www.lowes.com/

Products: Commerical Building materials, paints,
flooring, electrical, plumbing, san-jan, safety

Contact Person 1: Jason Finch
Email: jason.a.finch@lowes.com

Contact Person 2: Bobby Pena
Email: bobby.pena@lowes.com

Contact Person 3: Ryan Howard
Email: ryan.r.howard@lowes.com

Vendor #: 30

Company Name: OMNIA Partners

Address: 5001 Aspen Grove Drive, Suite 600
Franklin

Phone: 310618-4550

Email: info@omniapartners.com

Website: https://www.omniapartners.com/
Products: Group Purchasing Organization

Contact Person 1: Leslie Garza

Email: leslie.garza@omniapartners.com

Contact Person 2: Marcie Carpenter

Email:

marcie.carpenter@omniapartners.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 31

Company Name: Purchasing Cooperative of America
Address: PO Box 604

Hico

Phone: 817917-1813

Email: natalie@pcamerica.org

Website: https://www.pcamerica.org

Products: Purchasing cooperative

Contact Person 1: Natalie Wells
Email: natalie@pcamerica.org

Contact Person 2: Mike Forbes
Email: mikef@pcamerica.org

Contact Person 3: Dean Zajicek
Email: dean@pcamerica.org

Vendor #: 32

Company Name: Staples Contact and Commercial LLC
Address: 500 Staples Dr.

Framingham, MA 01702

Phone: 508-253-5000

Email: lamar.garcia@staples.com

Website:

Products: Office products, janitorial products,
technology products, print and promotional products,
furniture, and breakroom products.

Contact Person 1: Lamar Garcia
Email: lamar.garcia@staples.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:




Vendor #: 33

Company Name: TASB BuyBoard
Address: 12007 Research Blvd.
Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 956373-5610

Email: melissa.rodriguez@tasb.org
Website: buyboard.com

Products: Purchasing COOP

Contact Person 1: Melissa Rodriguez
Email: melissa.rodriguez@tasb.org

Contact Person 2: Lupe Mireles
Email: lupe.mireles@tasb.org

Contact Person 3: Cesar Lopez
Email: cesar.lopez@tasb.org

Vendor #: 34

Company Name: T-Mobile/Telecom Solution Partners
Address: 833 North Ware Rd Suite L

McAllen, Tx 78501

Phone: 956-451-6504

Email: jgutierrez@tel-sol.com

Website:

Products: Cellular dash cams and asset trackers for
fleet

Contact Person 1: Jorge Gutierrez
Email: jgutierrez@tel-sol.com

Contact Person 2: Gilbert Conde
Email: gilbert.conde2 @t-mobile.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 35

Company Name: Toshiba Business Solutions
Address: 801 W Nolana Ave

McAllen

Phone: 956463-6802

Email: roberto.arteagajr@tbs.toshiba.com
Website: tbs.toshiba.com

Products: Printer and MFP sales and support. Digital
conversion services and Content management
consulting services.

Contact Person 1: Roberto Arteaga
Email: roberto.arteagajr@tbs.toshiba.com

Contact Person 2: David Deviney
Email: david.deviney@tbs.toshiba.com

Contact Person 3: Adam Guillen
Email: adam.guillen@tbs.toshiba.com

Vendor #: 36

Company Name: UBEO Business Services

Address: 401 E. Sonterra Blvd. Suite

San Antonio, TX 78258

Phone: (210) 918-6000

Email: acolino@ubeo.com

Website: www.ubeo.com

Products: Multi-function Printers/Copiers, Production
Print Systems, Business Class Printers, Electronic
Document Management, Print Fleet Management,
Wide Format Devices, High-Speed Scanners, Offline
Finishing, Managed IT & Infrastructure, Interactive
Communication.

Contact Person 1: Andrew Colino
Email: acolino@ubeo.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:




Vendor #: 37

Company Name: WorkQuest
Address: 1011 E. 53rd 1/2 Street
Austin

Phone: TX

Email: information@workquest.com
Website: WWW.WORKQUEST.COM
Products: PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

Contact Person 1: ROBERT OLIVO
Email: robertolivo@workquest.com

Contact Person 2: ROSA VALDEZ
Email: rvaldez@workquest.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 38

Company Name: Office Furniture 4 Less
Address: 2495 Boca Chica

Brownsville Texas 78521

Phone: (956) 504-1074

Email: officefurnitureforless@gmail.com
Website: officefurniture4less.com
Products: Office Furniture

Contact Person 1: Guadalupe Hernandez
officefurnitureforlessbro@gmail.com
Email: Guadalupe Hernandez Jr.

Contact Person 2: Maria Ramirez
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 39

Company Name: Texas Department of Information
Resources

Address: 300 West 15th St, Suite 1300

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512936-7199

Email: tom.hay@dir.texas.gov

Website: www.dir.texas.gov

Products: The Texas Department of Information
Resources (DIR) offers information technology
products and services to eligible Texas entities.

Contact Person 1: Tom Hay
Email: tom.hay@dir.texas.gov

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 40

Company Name: Valley Grocers
Address: 6101 South 23rd unit R12
Mcallen

Phone: 956453-7535

Email: cgarcia@valleygrocers.com
Website:

Products: Janitorial copy paper

Contact Person 1: carlos Garcia
Email: cgarcia@valleygrocers.com

Contact Person 2: carlos Garcia
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:




Vendor #: 41

Company Name: Ethos Engineering
Address: 1126 South Commerce Street
Harlingen

Phone: 956230-3435

Email: gquin@ethoseng.net

Website:

Products: Engineering Services

Contact Person 1: Guillermo Quintanilla
Email: gquin@ethoseng.net

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 42

Company Name: Lone Star National Bank

Address: 520 E. Nolana Ave

McAllen, TX 78504

Phone: 956-984-2913

Email: ochoav@lonestarnationalbank.com
Website:

Products: At Lone Star National Bank, we are proud
to be a part of South Texas journey, working hand-
in-hand with our community to drive growth and
prosperity across this dynamic region. With a legacy
built over decades, we are honored to contribute to
the development of the Rio Grande Valley and
beyond. Our team of over 700 employees is deeply
connected to the communities we serve, and with
36 locations throughout South Texas, including five
in San Antonio, we continue to expand our reach
and strengthen our shared future. Together, we’re
shaping the regionals success.

Contact Person 1: Vanessa Ochoa

Email: ochoav@lonestarnationalbank.com

Vendor #: 43

Company Name: Central Bolt & Industrial Supply
Address: 404 N. Expressway 77/83 E

Brownsville,

Phone: 956-546-7424

Email: slovak@centralbolt.com

Website: centralbolt.com

Products: FASTENERS, CUTTING TOOLS, INDUSTRIAL
SUPPLIES, SAFETY SUPPLIES, RIGGING HARDWARE,
MADE TO PRINT PARTS FOR OEM ACCOUNTS

Contact Person 1: Joedy Slovak
Email: slovak@centralbolt.com

Contact Person 2:
Email:

Contact Person 3:
Email:

Vendor #: 44

Company Name: Republic Services Address:
9402 W. Expressway 83

Harlingen, TX 78552

Phone: 956-392-7021

Email: rcarrillo2@republicservices.com
Website: republicservices.com

Products: Recycling and Waster Disposal

Contact Person 1: Rey Carrillo
Email: rcarrillo2@republicservices.com

Contact Person 2: Jon Deicla
Email: jdeicla@republicservices.com

Contact Person 3:
Email:





